2025-09-24 s250924cl - Bridge@Moynihan's

Personal scorecard

4 tables, 7 pairs, 1 phantom pair. Number of boards: 21. IMPs across the field. Bye (*) awards recorded average.

Pair: 1

Score: -101,5 *

Rnd Tl
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 4
5 4
6 2
7 3

FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira

Manuela Hodge - Anne Vallat

As

E-W

E-W

E-W

N-S

E-W

N-S

N-S

Rank: 6

Opp Board Contr Ld

-1

3

3 19
20
21

5 16
17
18

7 7
8
9

2 10
11
12

4 4
5
6

6 13
14
15

Result Score

Bye
Bye
Bye

-200
150
50

-620
140
680

-200
150
100

200
420
50

-200
-100
-110

-660
140
-480

-4,8
-4,8
-4,8

-18,0
-19,0
-20,0

-6,0
8,0
30,0

-12,0
-14,0

Round

14,5

-57,0

32,0

-26,0

2,0

-33,0

-1,0

Acc

14,5

-71,5

-39,5

-65,5

-67,5

-100,5

-101,5

Opponent name

Bye

McKenzie - Merlet

Menezes - Leroux

Fernandes - Morgado

Arblaster - Barlow

Morgado - Menezes

Clark - Clark



2025-09-24 s250924cl - Bridge@Moynihan's Personal scorecard

4 tables, 7 pairs, 1 phantom pair. Number of boards: 21. IMPs across the field. Bye (*) awards recorded average.

Pair: 2 John Arblaster - Mel Barlow

Score: 107,3 * Rank: 2

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 3 NS 7 16  5vx N -4 %K -800 -9,0 Fernandes - Morgado
17 3N S = a~J 400 11,0
18 74 S = &J 2210 30,0 32,0 32,0
2 1 EW - 4 Bye 5,1 Bye
5 Bye 5,1
6 Bye 5,1 15,3 47,3
3 3 EW 4 1 3N S +1 %5 430 0,0 Morgado - Menezes
460 N -1 vK -100 13,0
3 IN W +2 v7 -150 2,0 15,0 62,3
4 2 EW 6 19 44 E = +10 -620 9,0 Clark - Clark
20 3N S -2 &7 -200 3,0
21 3N W = +10 -400 10,0 22,0 84,3
5 4 NS 1 10 3vx E -1 ¢6 200 6,0 Hodge - Vallat
11 4v N = o3 420 0,0
12 3~ E -1 ¢Q 50 -4,0 2,0 86,3
6 4 EW 3 13 3N W +2 v7 -660 0,0 McKenzie - Merlet
14 34 N = #2 140 -1,0
15 44 W +1 &K -450 -1,0 -2,0 84,3
7 2 NS 5 7 INX W -1 «Q 200 16,0 Menezes - Leroux
8 3N N +2 v7 460 8,0
9 2¢ S = aA 90 -1,0 23,0 107,3

FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira



2025-09-24 s250924cl - Bridge@Moynihan's Personal scorecard

4 tables, 7 pairs, 1 phantom pair. Number of boards: 21. IMPs across the field. Bye (*) awards recorded average.

Pair: 3 Brian McKenzie - Christian Merlet

Score: 57,2 * Rank: 3

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 2 NS 6 10 4v E = «Q -620 -28,0 Clark - Clark
11 4v N = a3 420 0,0
12 44 W -3 v7 150 5,0 -23,0 -23,0
2 3 NS 1 19 24 E +3 ¢6 -200 18,0 Hodge - Vallat
20 3¢ N +2 ¢3 150 19,0
21 3N W -1 &3 50 20,0 57,0 34,0
3 1 EW -- 7 Bye 2,7 Bye
8 Bye 2,7
9 Bye 2,7 8,2 42,2
4 3 EW 5 4 34 N -1 vQ -100 9,0 Menezes - Leroux
5 2v S +2 «A 170 -7,0
6 44 E = &3 -620 27,0 29,0 71,2
5 2 EW 7 1 44 N = vA 420 0,0 Fernandes - Morgado
2 5vx W -2 «A 300 -15,0
3 2% E +1 ¢5 -110  -1,0 -16,0 55,2
6 4 NS 2 13 3N W +2 v7 -660 0,0 Arblaster - Barlow
14 34 N = %2 140 1,0
15 44 W +1 &K -450 1,0 2,0 57,2
7 4 EW 4 16 44 E +1 ¢K -650 -3,0 Morgado - Menezes
17 34 N +2 vA 200 3,0
18 64 S = «J 1430 0,0 0,0 57,2

FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira



2025-09-24 s250924cl - Bridge@Moynihan's Personal scorecard

4 tables, 7 pairs, 1 phantom pair. Number of boards: 21. IMPs across the field. Bye (*) awards recorded average.

Pair: 4 Filomena Morgado - Nuno Menezes

Score: 57,2 * Rank: 3

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 4 EW 5 19 44 E = v7 -620 9,0 Menezes - Leroux
20 3N S -4 &) -400 16,0
21 3N W = &3 -400 10,0 35,0 35,0
2 2 NS 7 13 3N E +2 ¢10 -660 0,0 Fernandes - Morgado
14 3¢ E -2 4) 100 -2,0
15 44 W +1 vQ -450 1,0 -1,0 34,0
3 3 NS 2 1 3N S +1 &5 430 0,0 Arblaster - Barlow
44 N -1 vK -100 -13,0
3 IN W +2 v7 -150 -2,0 -15,0 19,0
4 1 EW - 10 Bye 2,7 Bye
11 Bye 2,7
12 Bye 2,7 8,2 27,2
5 3 EW 6 7 3N S -1 49 -100 4,0 Clark - Clark
8 3N N +1 ¢4 430 -6,0
9 3¢ S = aK 110 -1,0 -3,0 24,2
6 2 EW 1 4 34 N -2vQ -200 16,0 Hodge - Vallat
5 4v S -1 &K -100 14,0
6 14 E +1 ¢10 -110 3,0 33,0 57,2
7 4 NS 3 16 44 E +1 ¢K -650 3,0 McKenzie - Merlet
17 34 N +2 vA 200 -3,0
18 64 S = «J 1430 0,0 0,0 57,2

FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira



2025-09-24 s250924cl - Bridge@Moynihan's Personal scorecard

4 tables, 7 pairs, 1 phantom pair. Number of boards: 21. IMPs across the field. Bye (*) awards recorded average.

Pair: 5 Fatima Menezes - Sophie Leroux

Score: -162,2* Rank: 7

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 4 NS 4 19 44 E = v7 -620 -9,0 Morgado - Menezes
20 3N S -4 &) -400 -16,0
21 3N W = &3 -400 -10,0 -35,0 -35,0
2 4 EW 6 1 3N S +1 %2 430 0,0 Clark - Clark
5v W -1 %A 50 2,0
3 2N W = ¢4 -120  -1,0 1,0 -34,0
3 2 NS 1 16 44 E = <K -620 6,0 Hodge - Vallat
17 24 N +1 vA 140 -8,0
18 44 S +2 ¢9 680 -30,0 -32,0 -66,0
4 3 NS 3 4 34 N -1 vQ -100 -9,0 McKenzie - Merlet
5 2v S +2«A 170 7,0
6 44 E = &3 -620 -27,0 -29,0 -95,0
5 1 EW - 13 Bye -7,7 Bye
14 Bye -7,7
15 Bye -7,7 -23,2  -118,2
6 3 EW 7 10 4vx E -2 ¢4 500 -22,0 Fernandes - Morgado
11 4v N = o3 420 0,0
12 2¢ N = &7 90 1,0 -21,0  -139,2
7 2 EW 2 7 INX W -1 «Q 200 -16,0 Arblaster - Barlow
8 3N N +2v7 460 -8,0
9 2¢ S = aA 90 1,0 -23,0 -162,2

FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira



2025-09-24 s250924cl - Bridge@Moynihan's Personal scorecard

4 tables, 7 pairs, 1 phantom pair. Number of boards: 21. IMPs across the field. Bye (*) awards recorded average.

Pair: 6 Stuart Clark - Jenny Clark

Score: -67,7 * Rank: 5

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 2 EW 3 10 4v E = ¢Q -620 28,0 McKenzie - Merlet
11 4v N = o3 420 0,0
12 44 W -3 v7 150 -5,0 23,0 23,0
2 4 NS 5 1 3N S +1 v2 430 0,0 Menezes - Leroux
5v W -1 %A 50 -2,0
3 2N W = ¢4 -120 1,0 -1,0 22,0
3 4 EW 7 4 5¢ S = aA 600 -25,0 Fernandes - Morgado
5 2v S +2«A 170 -7,0
6 54x E -3 vA 800 -30,0 -62,0 -40,0
4 2 NS 2 19 44 E = +10 -620 -9,0 Arblaster - Barlow
20 3N S -2 &7 -200 -3,0
21 3N W = +10 -400 -10,0 -22,0 -62,0
5 3 NS 4 7 3N S -1 49 -100 -4,0 Morgado - Menezes
8 3N N +1 ¢4 430 6,0
9 3¢ S = aK 110 1,0 3,0 -59,0
6 1 EW - 16 Bye -3,2 Bye
17 Bye -3,2
18 Bye -3,2 -9,7 -68,7
7 3 EW 1 13 3N E +2 «8 -660 0,0 Hodge - Vallat
14 2~ N +1 %2 140 -1,0
15 460 W +2 24 -480 2,0 1,0 -67,7

FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira



2025-09-24 s250924cl - Bridge@Moynihan's

Personal scorecard

4 tables, 7 pairs, 1 phantom pair. Number of boards: 21. IMPs across the field. Bye (*) awards recorded average.

Pair: 7 Eduardo Fernandes - Pedro Morgado

Score: 109,7 *

Rnd Tl
1 3
2 2
3 4
4 4
5 2
6 3
7 1

As

E-W

E-W

N-S

E-W

N-S

N-S

E-W

Rank: 1

Opp Board Contr

2

16
17
18

13
14
15

4
5
6

10
11
12

19
20
21

5vx N -4
3N S =
74 S

3N E +2
3¢ E -2
460 W +1

5¢ S =
2v S +2
5ax E -3

3v S -2
2v E -3
46 W -1

44 N =
5vx W -2
2« E +1

4vx E -2
4v N =
2¢ N

FPB 400 Associacao de Bridge da Madeira

Ld

K
aJ
*J

+10

aJ
vQ

AA
A
vA

3
¢5
o4

vA
A
+5

*4
A3
*7

Result Score

-800
400
2210

-660
100
-450

600
170
800

-200
150
100

420
300
-110

500
420
90

Bye
Bye
Bye

9,0
11,0
-30,0

15,0

22,0
0,0
1,0

5,2
5,2
5,2

Round

-32,0

1,0

62,0

26,0

16,0

21,0

15,7

Acc

-32,0

-31,0

31,0

57,0

73,0

94,0

109,7

Opponent name

Arblaster - Barlow

Morgado - Menezes

Clark - Clark

Hodge - Vallat

McKenzie - Merlet

Menezes - Leroux

Bye



